77665 03-17-94A10:37 RCVD	C 32014-RR Volm94 Page 810
	C 32074-KR VOLM94 Page 810
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Th	gt RIVER SPRINGS RANCH CO., an Oregon corporation
The Rengt in	INTERPOLIS CONTRACTOR AND
TRUSTEES OF THE SIMONSEN FAMILY TRUST	on hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and con	wey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
the certain real property, with the tenements, here situated in the County of Klamath ar	wey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, ditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	EXHIBIT "A" WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY THIS
MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY
IIII IIIIIIIIIIII WIII NOI AIIOW 1150 of the man	managa ali la caractera de la companya de la companya de la caractera de la caractera de la caractera de la car
check with the appropriate city of course the	erly described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use his instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
	depurtment to verify approved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said g	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with so is lawfully seized in fee simple and the object.	radice and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever, and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
of record and those apparent upon the	IEU IIIVIIINPS Trop trom oil anaimhneach
and demands of all persons whomsoever except the	and that emises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims ose claiming under the above described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration paid for the	ose claiming under the above described encumbrances.
However, the actual consideration consists of or inc	s transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 109,455.00 ludes other property or value given or promised which is the whole
See ORS 93.030.)	mence between the symbols, if not applicable, should be deleted.
In construing this deed and where the context	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
In Witness Whareof the organical	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical reof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	his instrument this Lord day of March 19 94;
order of its board of directors.	signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by RIVER SPRINGS RANCH CO and Oregon corporati
STATE OF OREGON,	by: PIERRE A. KERN, President
County of Klamath) ss.	THE PIERRE A. KERN 1993 TRUST
March /6	
Personally appeared the above named	PIERRE A. KERN, Trustee
PIERRE A. KERN. TRUSTEE OF THE	
PIERRE A. KERN 1993 TRUST	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	마이크 사이트 경영 경영 보고 전환하다면 없는 이 그리고 있다. 이 아름이 되었습니다. 이 사이를 보고 있다. 이 그리고 전환 경영 경영 전환 전환 경영 이 이 그리고 있는데 이 이 사이를 하고 있습니다.
to be nis voluntary act and deed.	
Before me: Kuntu Kal	STATE OF OREGON. County ofKlamath
Notary Public for Oregon	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before and the
My commission expires: 11/16/95	Harch 19 94 by PIERRE A. KERN
OFFICE OFFICE OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER O	president, something something of
NOISTI SEAL	RIVER SPRINGS RANCH CO.
M CAN PUBLIC OREGON	a n Oregon (copporation, on behalf of the gornpration.
MY COMMISSION NO. 010431	Notary Public for Oregon Australy. All My commission expires: 11/12/195 (SEAL)
	my commission expires: \(\lambda \frac{11}{16}\frac{95}{}\) (SEAL)
RIVER SPRINGS RANCH CO. & 2730 Avenida Caballo	STATE OF OREGON,
Santa Ynez, CA 93460	County of ss.
THE SIMONSEN FAMILY TRUST U/D/T 3/20/86	''() [1] 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
9390 Hwy 140 East	received far record on the
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTES NAME AND ADDRESS.	day of, 19, ato'clockM., and recorded
ORANTLE'S NAME AND ADDRESS. AIET SCURING PEARS BY	in book on page or as
THE SIMONSEN FAMILY TRUST U/D/T 3/20/86	file/reel number
9390 Hwy 140 East	RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of Said county. Witness my hand and seal of County
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	affixed.
Usual a charge in trequested all are statements shall be sent to the following setting	
THE SIMONSEN FAMILY TRUST U/D/T 3/20/86 9390 Hwy 140 East	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	Recording Officer
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Deputy.

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

HTC Number: 32074-KR

PARCEL 1

The S1/2 of the N1/2 of the S1/2 and the S1/2 of the S1/2 in Section 7, Township 36 South, Range 14 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

PARCEL 2

ALL of Section 9, EXCEPTING THEREFRON the S1/2 of the S1/2 of the NW1/4 of the NW1/4; and the N1/2 of the NW1/4 of the SW1/4 of the NE1/4; and the N1/2 of the S1/2 of the S1/2 of the S1/2 of the NW1/4 of the SE1/4; and the S1/2 of the SW1/4; and the S1/2 of the SW1/4 of the SW1/4 of the SW1/4 and the S1/2 of the NW1/4 of the SW1/4 of the SW1/4 of the SW1/4 all in Township 36 South, Range 14 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

TOGETHER WITH an easement for existing irrigation delivery and tail water systems and right of access to repair and maintain such irrigation delivery and tail water systems; it is recognized that such systems, including as exists on the above described property, may be subject to rights of additional users and such rights to the use and maintenance of such irrigation systems may be shared and such rights subject to and granted herein are nonexclusive and are to the extent that Grantor has rights to grant such easement.

STATE OF OREGON: CO	UNTY OF K	LAMATH:	SS.					
Filed for record at reques				Title co		the	17th	dav
of <u>March</u>	A.D., 19 <u>9</u>	14 at 1	0:37	o'clocka	_M., and duly	y recorded in \	/ol. M94	
	of	D.	eeds	on I	Page <u>8105</u>			,
*as as				Evelyn	Biehn	County Clerk		
FEE \$35.00				By 📐	Duline	Mull	notice	
						F 1,4		: